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Calendar pending direction from D.E.S & E.T.B.
SCHOOL CALENDAR Gaelcholáiste Chéitinn 2024/25


School Reopening Dates:
Thursday 22nd August



1st Year Team Building
8.45 am – 3.28pm
Monday 26th August



1st years Induction 
9am -11am

Tuesday 27th August



1st & 5th Years

8.45am-12.50pm






3rd Years

8.45am -12.40pm 







(Study Skills workshop from 11.25am-1.05pm)






6th Years

8.45am – 3.20pm

(Study Skills workshop from 1.40pm-3.20pm)











Wednesday 28th August 



1st, 2nd, 3rd, 5th & 6th Yr
8.45am-3.28pm 
Monday 2nd September



Transition Years

Trip to Coláiste Uisce
Wednesday 4th September


TY Culture & Heritage Trip

School Holidays & Parent Teacher Meetings
Inservice Day

Wednesday 11th September – school closed – Oide Planning Day for staff

School closed 

Monday 30th September & Tuesday 1st October 2024
October Midterm

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November inclusive 
Inservice Day

Tuesday, 12th November – school closed - Oide Cluster Day for staff  
December P/T Meeting

Tuesday 17th December - Bliain 3, 5 & 6

Christmas Holidays

Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January 2025 inclusive. Return Monday 6th January 2025
January P/T Meetings

Thursday 29th January - Bliain 1, 2 & Idirbhliain 

February Bank Holiday & Midterm

Monday 3rd February 2025
Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2025 inclusive

March Bank Holiday

Monday 17th March 2025
Easter Holidays

Monday 14th April - to Friday 25th April 2025 inclusive. Return Monday 28th April 2025
May Bank Holiday

Monday 5th May 2025
Summer Holidays
Friday 30th May 2025







Updated 22/08/2024.
